GSMI22000S-UL
GSMI22000S-UL
MITSUBISHI
S16R-Y2PTAW2-1
STAMFORD
DSE 7310
S16R-
Y2PTAW2-1
PI734F (Wnd-17)
1
PI734G (Wnd-312) 480/277
600/347
3
3
60
60
2000
2000
2500
2500
0.8
0.8
3010
2408
MITSUBISHI
S16R-Y2PTAW2-1
TIER 2
1800
2180
2923
N/A
16
Turbocharged
3989
7274(206)
ELECTRIC
24
6.69 X 7.09
44.9
60.8
155.91
113.90
76.61
41.00
590.36
431.27
290.07
155.26
STAMFORD
PI734G (
60 Hz
3
6
H Class
SEPARATELY EXCITED BY P.M.G.
IP23
0.8
7300
+- 0.5
2
(mm)
(m3/min)
N/A
DEEP SEA 7310
3
229 100 136 35930 98
360 111 166 58,515 85
4
DSE 9470 Battery Charger
Battery and Battery Rack
ABB Main Line Circuit Breaker
PMG / MX321 AVR
Hotstart Pre heater CSM10602-000
Residential Grade Silencer Open Unit
Critical Grade Silencer Inside Enclosure
Emergency Stop Button
Flex Fuel Lines
Protection Covers for Rotating Parts
Anti Vibration Pads between Engine/Alternator & Base Frame
Operation and Maintenance manuals
24 Months /1000 hours Limited Standby Warranty
Exhaust Insulation Cover
5
Paralleling Adder (DSE8610 & Motorized Breaker)
120V GFCI Receptacle
240V Receptacle
Alternator Strip Heater
Battery Blanket Heater
Battery Disconnect Switch
Battery Pad Heater
Battery Restraint
Control Panel Heater
DSE2157 Output Module  (8 dry contacts)
DSE2520 Remote Display Module
DSE2548 Remote Annunciator (16 light)
DSE2548 Remote Annunciator (24 light)
DSE2548 Remote Annunciator (8 light)
DSE890 3G GATEWAY
GSM/GPS ANTENNA 3M RG-174, GSM-SMA(M), GPS-SMA(F)
DSE9641 10A Battery Charger
DSE9470 10A Battery Charger
Enclosure AC light and On/Off Switch
Enclosure DC light and On/Off Switch
Enclosure space Heater (1500w/120v)
Load Center / Distribution Board (100 A, 12 Breaker)
Load Center / Distribution Board (200 A, 8 Breaker)
MX321 - AVR UPGRADE
Oil Pan Heater
Relay - 10A Common Alarm
Relay - 10A Run Relay
Remote E-Stop- Breaker Glass Type / Nema 3R
Remote E-Stop- Breaker Glass Type / Nema 4X
Remote E-Stop- Flush Mount
Remote E-Stop- Surface Mount
Remote E-Stop- Visual/ Plastic Hinged Cover
Spring Isolator- Non Seismic (ACE 121 Series) SKIRT NOT INCLUDED
Spring Isolator- Seismic/Restraint (ACE 821 Series) SKIRT NOT INCLUDED
Voltage Adjust Rheostat
Automatic Transfer Switch
3800 7500 N/A